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A-T.R. CARS
Antony Browne
Graham Ramsey
Dale Huxford

Nick Smith

Arthur Massey
Roderick Warner

B1 - AUSTIN HEALEY - Big Healey & Warwick Cars

Derek Job

Nick John

Trish Cecile-Pritchard
Claire Giles

Mike Cockayne

Pat Cooper

Edward Giles

Huw Edwards

John Tewson

B2 - AUSTIN HEALEY - Sprites

David Abram
lan Granger
Andrew Taylor
Joe Mackrell
Ralph Haywood
Colin Gale

Paul Baker
Murray Wakeham
Robin Johnson
James Taylor
Julian Wakeham
Adie Ball

C - RELIANT SCIMITAR & SABRE CARS

Gallacher Chris
Phill Morgan
John Louch
Richard Carter
Trevor Shortt
James Carter

D - MIDLAND SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP

Darren Balster
Jeffrey Balster

Triumph TR4
Triumph TR7
Triumph Spitfire Mk4
Triumph TR6
Triumph TR7V8
Triumph TR7 V8

Austin Healey 100/6
Austin healey 3000
Austin Healey 3000
A/Healey3000 MK3
Austin Healey 3000
Austin Healey 100/6
Austin Healey 3000
A/Healey 3000 Mk3
Austin Healey 100/6

A H Sebring Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite
AlHealey Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite
Al Healey Sprite Mk1
Austin Healey Sprite
Sebring GT Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite
A/Healey Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite
A/Healey Sprite

Reliant Sabre 6
Reliant Scimitar Gte
Scimitar GTE
Reliant Scimitar GTE
Reliant Scimitar GT
Relaint Scimitar GTE

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort RS2000

4a - ROADGOING SERIES PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.

David Hendry
Hannah Wiltshire
Anthony Record
Adrian Cornwell
Miles Horne
Jules Freeman

Renault Clio Cup
Renault Clio 172 Cup
Proton Coupe

Honda S 2000
Peugeot 306

Renault Clio 172 Cup

4b - ROADGOING SERIES PRODUCTION CARS OVER 2000 c.c.

Timothy Topper
Andrew James
Lewis Fanner
Neil Duncanson
Simon Neve
Stephen Moore
Deborah Fanner

4c - ROADGOING SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS

Andrew Thorp
Clive Skipper
Andrew Abbey
Roger Labbett
Peter Steel
Adrian Lewis
Paul Cardy
Allan Giles
James Moreton
Mike Williams
Steve Holland
Piers Thynne
Simon Thornley

5 - MODIFIED LIMITED PRODUCTION MARQUE SPORTS CARS UPTO 2000 c.c.

Hannah Stapley-Bealing
Dee Stapley

Simon Purcell

Steve Butts

Chris Bealing

6 - MODIFIED LIMITED PRODUCTION MARQUE SPORTS CARS OVER 2000 c.c.

BMW 3.0 CSL
Nissan 350z
Subaru Impreza
Audi Quattro

Mits Lancer Evo 6
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Subaru Impreza

TVR Griffith
Caterham Seven
Westfield SEiW
Westfield SEiW
Westfield Seiw
Westfield Megablade
Caterham Superlight
Westfield SE
Caterham 7 CSR260
Westfield Seiw
Caterham Superlight
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield

Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Lotus Exige
Lotus Elise
Rover MGF

2138
1998
1296
2498
4000
3500

3000
2960
2912
3000
3000
3000
2912
3000
3000

1380
1310
1380
1380
1380
1380
1380
1380
1380
1330
1380
1380

2553
2994
2994
2994
2994
2994

1998
1998

1998
1998
1834
1997
1998
2000

3200

3500

1998t
2144t
2300t
2000t
1998t

4997
1700
1600
1800
1998
919
2000
1998
2300
1998
1800
1300t
1900

1800
1800
1414s
1424ts
1800
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87
88
89
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91
790
791
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95
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99
798
799

102
103
104
903

107
108
109
110
908
909

113
114
913

116
117

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
925

129

131
132
133
134
135
136
933

138
139
939

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
952

154

Graham Beale
Paul Slade
Bob Mortimer
Steve Holley
lan Chard

Tim Painter
Karl Chard
Andrew Fraser

Ginetta G33

Jaguar E Type
Porsche 911

TVR Griffith

Toyota MR2

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Toyota MR2

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

7 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 1400 c.c.

David Bean
Paul Fidler
Neil Turner
Derek Mullis
Phillip Eaton
James White
Darren Eaton
Steve White

Rover Mini

Austin Mini

Mini Cooper S

Mini Cooper 'S’
Austin Mini

Austin Mini Clubman
Austin Mini

Austin Mini Clubman

8 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION CARS 1401-2000 c.c.

Jason Barnes
Graham Rudge
Paul Webster
Derek Wheten

Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Escort RS2000
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort RS 2000

9 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION SALOON CARS OVER 2000 c.c.

Richard Hillyar
Adrian Flagg
Tim Clarke
Roy Barker
David Flagg
Andy Trayner

Renault 21

Subaru Impreza Sti
Audi Quattro
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Subaru Impreza Sti
Audi Quattro

11 - MODIFIED SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.

Geoff Blake
Ritchie Gatt
Graham Blake

Westfield Sei
Westfield SEiW
Westfield Sei

12 - MODIFIED SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS over 2000 c.c.

Ken Young Dax Rush
Mike Rudge Westfield Sei
13 - HISTORICALLY INTERESTING

Greville Dare Lotus 7 S2

Vernon Williamson
Christopher Wigdor
Richard Lovell-Butt

Ecurie Ecosse Imp
Jaguar C Type
Jensen Cv8 Mkl

James Harris AC Monoposto
Joe Tisdall Vixen VB4
Reginald Broome Cooper T65
Hugh Kemp Palliser WDF3
Chris Cannell St Bruno Roughcutter
Peter Hannam Cooper T65
14 - HILLCLIMB SUPER SPORTS CARS

Derek Harris Mallock 17b
15 - SPORTS LIBRE CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.

Derek Kessell Maguire Mini Coop 's
James Moore OMS SC1
John Frampton Phoenix 02H
Ashley Ward Mallock Mk 18
Jonathan Gates Force LM
Keith Diggle WEV HCS
David Frampton Phoenix O2H
16 - SPORTS LIBRE CARS OVER 2000 c.c.

Sue Hayes Force SR8
Hayley Thorne Pilbeam MP43
Colin Pook Pilbeam MP43
17 - RACING CARS UP TO 500 c.c. (500 OA Rules)

Ted Sharpe RGR Mk4
Mike Wood lota Formula 500
Antony Claringbould JP Mk1

Stuart Barnes lota 500s
Timothy Ross Cooper Mk4
Alistair Dent Hornet F3
John Dent Cooper Mk VI
John Forsyth Alfa Dana
Patrick Riley Smith Mk 111
Mark Riley Creamer

18 - RACING CARS UP TO 600 c.c.

Lloyd Klimpke Force DS

Bill Chaplin Force DS 600
19 - RACING CARS 601-1100 c.c.

Dominic Rose Jedi Mk 2/4

1993t
3800
2700
5200
2000t
3600
2000t
3600t

1310
1399
1380
1330
1380
1380
1380
1398

1905
1993
1929
1993

1995t
1998t
2144t
2300t
1998t
2144t

1998
1998
1998

2000s
2300

948

1098
3442
5916
1997
1040
1598
1598
1700
1798

1700

1360
1137
1594
2000
1590
1995
1594

2600
5000
5000
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500
500
500
497
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500
500
500
500

600
600
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155
156
954

158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
963
964
966

169
170
171
172

Roger Biggs
Calum Kemp
Sebastian Rose

20 - RACING CARS 1101 - 1600 C.C.
Stuart Browne
lan Tucker
Graham Mintram
lan Cameron
Brian Moody

Phil Cooke
Edward Hollier
Peter D. Smith
James Blackmore
Adrian Moody
Rodney Eyles
Richard Gaylard

22 - RACING CARS OVER 2000 c.c.
Paul Crute

Rodney Thorne

Terry Graves

Tony Wiltshire

OMS Hornet
Oms PR
Jedi Mk 2/4

OMS SF2
OMS CF07
Crossle FF 32F
OMS Hornet
Ralt RT3
Force Pc
Pilbeam MP62
Force

OMS CF25
Ralt RT3
Force PC
Force

Pilbeam MP58-01
Pilbeam MP58-9
Gould GR37
Gould GR55

1000
1052
1040

1270
1399
1600
1300
1600
1300
1585
1585
1600
1600
1300
1585

3000
3500
3500
2500
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