

9th Sept 2012

Class A - T.R. CARS

14	Antony Browne	Triumph TR4	2138
15	Graham Ramsey	Triumph TR7	1998
16	Dale Huxford	Triumph Spitfire Mk4	1296
17	Nick Smith	Triumph TR6	2498
18	Arthur Massey	Triumph TR7V8	4000
19	Roderick Warner	Triumph TR7 V8	3500

Class B1 - AUSTIN HEALEY - Big Healey & Warwick Cars

22	Derek Job	Austin Healey 100/6	3000
23	Nick John	Austin healey 3000	2960
24	Trish Cecile-Pritchard	Austin Healey 3000	2912
25	Claire Giles	A/Healey3000 MK3	3000
26	Mike Cockayne	Austin Healey 3000	3000
27	Pat Cooper	Austin Healey 100/6	3000
28	Edward Giles	Austin Healey 3000	2912
29	Huw Edwards	A/Healey 3000 Mk3	3000
727	John Tewson	Austin Healey 100/6	3000

Class B2 - AUSTIN HEALEY - Sprites

32	David Abram	A H Sebring Sprite	1380
33	Ian Granger	Austin Healey Sprite	1310
34	Andrew Taylor	A/Healey Sprite	1380
35	Joe Mackrell	Austin Healey Sprite	1380
36	Ralph Haywood	A/ Healey Sprite Mk1	1380
37	Colin Gale	Austin Healey Sprite	1380
38	Paul Baker	Sebring GT Sprite	1380
39	Murray Wakeham	Austin Healey Sprite	1380
40	Robin Johnson	Austin Healey Sprite	1380
734	James Taylor	A/Healey Sprite	1330
739	Julian Wakeham	Austin Healey Sprite	1380
740	Adie Ball	A/Healey Sprite	1380

Class C - RELIANT SCIMITAR & SABRE CARS

43	Gallacher Chris	Reliant Sabre 6	2553
44	Phill Morgan	Reliant Scimitar Gte	2994
45	John Louch	Scimitar GTE	2994
46	Richard Carter	Reliant Scimitar GTE	2994
47	Trevor Shortt	Reliant Scimitar GT	2994
746	James Carter	Reliant Scimitar GTE	2994

Class D - MIDLAND SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP

49	Darren Balster	Ford Escort RS2000	1998
749	Jeffrey Balster	Ford Escort RS2000	1998

Class 4a - ROADGOING SERIES PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.

52	David Hendry	Renault Clio Cup	1998	
53	Hannah Wiltshire	Renault Clio 172 Cup	1998	
54	Anthony Record	Proton Coupe	1834	G
55	Adrian Cornwell	Honda S 2000	1997	G
56	Miles Horne	Peugeot 306	1998	G
57	Jules Freeman	Renault Clio 172 Cup	2000	G

Class 4b - ROADGOING SERIES PRODUCTION CARS OVER 2000 c.c.

60	Timothy Topper	BMW 3.0 CSL	3200	
61	Andrew James	Nissan 350z	3500	
62	Lewis Fanner	Subaru Impreza	1998t	G
63	Neil Duncanson	Audi Quattro	2144t	
64	Simon Neve	Mits Lancer Evo 6	2300t	G
65	Stephen Moore	Mitsubishi Evo 6	2000t	G
762	Deborah Fanner	Subaru Impreza	1998t	G

Class 4c - ROADGOING SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS

68	Andrew Thorp	TVR Griffith	4997	G
69	Clive Skipper	Caterham Seven	1700	G
70	Andrew Abbey	Westfield SEiW	1600	
71	Roger Labbett	Westfield SEiW	1800	G
72	Peter Steel	Westfield Seiw	1998	G
73	Adrian Lewis	Westfield Megablade	919	G
74	Paul Cardy	Caterham Superlight	2000	
75	Allan Giles	Westfield SE	1998	G
76	James Moreton	Caterham 7 CSR260	2300	G
77	Mike Williams	Westfield Seiw	1998	G
78	Steve Holland	Caterham Superlight	1800	G
79	Piers Thynne	Westfield Megabusa	1300t	
80	Simon Thornley	Westfield	1900	G

Class 5 - MODIFIED LIMITED PRODUCTION MARQUE SPORTS CARS UPTO 2000 c.c.

81	Hannah Stapley-Bealing	Rover MGF	1800	G
82	Dee Stapley	Rover MGF	1800	G
83	Simon Purcell	Lotus Exige	1414s	G
84	Steve Butts	Lotus Elise	1424ts	G
781	Chris Bealing	Rover MGF	1800	G

Class 6 - MODIFIED LIMITED PRODUCTION MARQUE SPORTS CARS OVER 2000 c.c.

86	Graham Beale	Ginetta G33	1993t	G
87	Paul Slade	Jaguar E Type	3800	G
88	Bob Mortimer	Porsche 911	2700	G
89	Steve Holley	TVR Griffith	5200	G
90	Ian Chard	Toyota MR2	2000t	G
91	Tim Painter	Porsche 911 GT3 Cup	3600	
790	Karl Chard	Toyota MR2	2000t	G
791	Andrew Fraser	Porsche 911 GT3 Cup	3600t	
Class	7 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 1400 c.c.			
94	David Bean	Rover Mini	1310	
95	Paul Fidler	Austin Mini	1399	
96	Neil Turner	Mini Cooper S	1380	
97	Derek Mullis	Mini Cooper 'S'	1330	G
98	Phillip Eaton	Austin Mini	1380	G
99	James White	Austin Mini Clubman	1380	G
798	Darren Eaton	Austin Mini	1380	
799	Steve White	Austin Mini Clubman	1398	G
Class	8 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION CARS 1401-2000 c.c.			
102	Jason Barnes	Peugeot 205 Gti	1905	G
103	Graham Rudge	Ford Escort RS2000	1993	G
104	Paul Webster	Mazda MX5	1929	G
903	Derek Wheten	Ford Escort RS 2000	1993	
Class	9 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION SALOON CARS OVER 2000 c.c.			
107	Richard Hillyar	Renault 21	1995t	G
108	Adrian Flagg	Subaru Impreza Sti	1998t	
109	Tim Clarke	Audi Quattro	2144t	
110	Roy Barker	Mitsubishi Evo 5	2300t	G
908	David Flagg	Subaru Impreza Sti	1998t	
909	Andy Trayner	Audi Quattro	2144t	
Class	11 - MODIFIED SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.			
113	Geoff Blake	Westfield Sei	1998	G
114	Ritchie Gatt	Westfield SEiW	1998	G
913	Graham Blake	Westfield Sei	1998	
Class	12 - MODIFIED SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS over 2000 c.c.			
116	Ken Young	Dax Rush	2000s	
117	Mike Rudge	Westfield Sei	2300	G
Class	13 - HISTORICALLY INTERESTING			
119	Greville Dare	Lotus 7 S2	948	G
120	Vernon Williamson	Ecurie Ecosse Imp	1098	
121	Christopher Wigdor	Jaguar C Type	3442	
122	Richard Lovell-Butt	Jensen Cv8 Mk1	5916	
123	James Harris	AC Monoposto	1997	
124	Joe Tisdall	Vixen VB4	1040	G
125	Reginald Broome	Cooper T65	1598	
126	Hugh Kemp	Palliser WDF3	1598	
127	Chris Cannell	St Bruno Roughcutter	1700	G
925	Peter Hannam	Cooper T65	1798	
Class	14 - HILLCLIMB SUPER SPORTS CARS			
129	Derek Harris	Mallock 17b	1700	G
Class	15 - SPORTS LIBRE CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.			
131	Derek Kessell	Maguire Mini Coop 's	1360	
132	James Moore	OMS SC1	1137	G
133	John Frampton	Phoenix 02H	1594	G
134	Ashley Ward	Mallock Mk 18	2000	
135	Jonathan Gates	Force LM	1590	G
136	Keith Diggle	WEV HCS	1995	G
933	David Frampton	Phoenix O2H	1594	G
Class	16 - SPORTS LIBRE CARS OVER 2000 c.c.			
138	Sue Hayes	Force SR8	2600	G
139	Hayley Thorne	Pilbeam MP43	5000	G
939	Colin Pook	Pilbeam MP43	5000	
Class	17 - RACING CARS UP TO 500 c.c. (500 OA Rules)			
141	Ted Sharpe	RGR Mk4	497	
142	Mike Wood	Iota Formula 500	500	
143	Antony Claringbould	JP Mk1	500	
144	Stuart Barnes	Iota 500s	500	
145	Timothy Ross	Cooper Mk4	497	
146	Alistair Dent	Hornet F3	498	
147	John Dent	Cooper Mk VI	500	
148	John Forsyth	Alfa Dana	500	G
149	Patrick Riley	Smith Mk III	500	
150	Mark Riley	Creamer	500	
Class	18 - RACING CARS UP TO 600 c.c.			
152	Lloyd Klimpke	Force DS	600	
952	Bill Chaplin	Force DS 600	600	
Class	19 - RACING CARS 601-1100 c.c.			
154	Dominic Rose	Jedi Mk 2/4	1040	

155	Roger Biggs	OMS Hornet	1000	
156	Calum Kemp	Oms PR	1052	G
954	Sebastian Rose	Jedi Mk 2/4	1040	

Class 20 - RACING CARS 1101 - 1600 C.C.

158	Stuart Browne	OMS SF2	1270	
160	Ian Tucker	OMS CF07	1399	
161	Graham Mintram	Crossle FF 32F	1600	
162	Ian Cameron	OMS Hornet	1300	
163	Brian Moody	Ralt RT3	1600	G
164	Phil Cooke	Force Pc	1300	
165	Edward Hollier	Pilbeam MP62	1585	
166	Peter D. Smith	Force	1585	G
167	James Blackmore	OMS CF25	1600	G
963	Adrian Moody	Ralt RT3	1600	
964	Rodney Eyles	Force PC	1300	
966	Richard Gaylard	Force	1585	

Class 22 - RACING CARS OVER 2000 c.c.

169	Paul Crute	Pilbeam MP58-01	3000	
170	Rodney Thorne	Pilbeam MP58-9	3500	G
171	Terry Graves	Gould GR37	3500	G
172	Tony Wiltshire	Gould GR55	2500	G